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ESTADÍSTICA DE SERVICIOS ATENDIDOS POR ESTACIÓN OCTUBRE-DICIEMBRE  2018 
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INCENDIOS ESTRUCTURAL 153 111 62 45 42 88 77 31 66 126 41 60 82 59 19 16 44 149 28 1,299 

INCENDIOS FORESTALES - 1 1 - - 12 22 1 2 17 - 11 2 - - 1 6 11 1 88 

FUGAS DE GAS 232 271 133 84 67 228 179 50 148 315 145 117 144 89 96 61 97 259 35 2,750 

CHOQUE/VOLCADURA 133 105 44 58 85 104 40 49 51 52 106 35 67 65 34 20 23 87 16 1,174 

FLAMAZOS 8 11 2 6 3 7 3 2 6 6 7 4 7 6 1 3 2 9 3 96 

EXPLOSIONES 1 2 2 - 1 - 1 2 2 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 14 
RESC. DE CADAVER 12 1 2 6 1 3 2 2 7 3 7 4 6 2 1 - 1 3 - 63 
CABLES CAIDOS 55 52 23 14 20 15 27 6 19 17 39 9 10 15 10 5 9 21 - 366 
CORTO CIRCUITO 49 24 18 18 17 17 17 3 13 20 16 18 15 32 8 6 5 29 11 336 

SERV. PREV. DE INCENDIO 154 15 5 107 98 5 2 93 - 1 2 22 - 44 - - 5 - - 553 

SERV. PROP. DE AGUA 17 8 29 15 9 3 10 - 5 12 16 7 - 4 1 - 16 3 - 155 
SECC. ARBOL 55 45 52 28 35 46 12 16 51 33 54 25 47 28 14 28 24 25 4 622 
RET. DE ENJAMBRES 71 131 47 26 14 111 178 20 38 127 31 102 160 13 6 10 53 106 10 1,254 
RESCATE DE PERSONA 30 14 8 16 23 10 6 3 7 7 22 5 10 30 4 4 4 10 3 216 
OTROS SERVICIOS 262 90 57 45 65 155 66 43 50 60 91 39 73 72 33 16 42 65 14 1,338 
DERRAME DE FLUIDOS 23 21 4 9 17 17 12 7 16 6 12 8 15 19 11 4 2 11 3 217 

INUNDACIONES 8 26 15 11 2 5 21 - 2 8 3 10 13 4 4 1 12 13 6 164 

SUST. PELIGROSAS 2 2 2 5 6 3 1 2 4 2 14 1 1 3 1 - - 2 - 51 

DERRUMBES 1 1 - 2 1 - 1 - - 1 1 3 - - - - - - 1 12 

MEZCLAS INFLAMABLES 68 62 45 34 20 59 21 11 52 118 33 29 34 26 29 6 24 106 11 788 

S.S. EN ESTACIÓN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

FALSOS AVISOS 63 36 15 25 40 72 21 31 20 27 19 23 40 23 12 9 14 32 9 531 

FALSAS ALARMAS 109 115 72 57 48 97 47 30 88 77 71 54 63 57 18 27 21 67 12 1,130 

CURSOS DE LA ACADEMIA 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 152 - 1 - - - 157 

TOTAL 1,510 1,144 638 611 614 1,057 766 402 647 1,037 730 586 789 743 302 218 405 1,008 167 13,374 
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ESTADÍSTICA DE SERVICIOS ATENDIDOS POR ALCALDÍAOCTUBRE-DICIEMBRE  2018 
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INCENDIO ESTRUCTURAL 82 61 41 72 29 123 151 51 326 17 71 8 69 65 71 62 - 1,299 

INCENDIO FORESTAL 4 - - 2 1 - 8 - 30 - - 5 20 11 - 7 - 88 

FUGAS DE GAS 216 134 123 154 48 173 360 150 588 85 112 15 160 181 133 118 - 2,750 

CHOQUE/VOLCADURA 72 44 100 69 45 133 125 65 149 32 109 10 35 85 64 36 1 1,174 

FLAMAZOS 7 2 9 4 2 12 13 4 19 1 8 1 4 5 2 3 - 96 

EXPLOSIONES 2 2 - - 2 - 3 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 14 

RESC. DE CADAVER 7 2 6 6 2 4 2 2 8 1 6 1 2 3 8 3 - 63 

CABLES CAIDOS 26 23 39 11 6 40 60 31 28 10 19 1 25 11 27 9 - 366 

CORTO CIRCUITO 22 18 15 15 2 70 28 15 56 7 22 3 13 12 19 19 - 336 
SERV. PREV. DE INCENDIO 1 1 1 1 1 179 15 34 1 - 197 18 2 1 5 4 92 553 
SERV. PROP. DE AGUA 15 11 - - - 14 17 40 12 - 23 - 10 3 3 7 - 155 
SECC. ARBOL 76 54 53 55 16 60 68 23 66 13 45 - 11 33 21 28 - 622 

RET. DE ENJAMBRES 50 47 27 142 17 23 181 44 250 7 31 15 157 95 62 106 - 1,254 

RESCATE DE PERSONA 11 9 26 11 3 56 16 5 23 4 26 - 5 6 8 7 - 216 

OTROS SERVICIOS 74 54 92 87 37 170 147 55 168 33 92 7 62 116 88 49 7 1,338 

DERRAME DE FLUIDOS 23 4 9 20 7 35 23 6 19 10 17 - 8 10 14 12 - 217 

INUNDACIONES 2 14 1 7 - 7 45 9 25 2 5 5 15 7 9 11 - 164 
SUST. PELIGROSAS 3 1 17 1 2 5 4 - 4 1 7 1 - 3 1 1 - 51 
DERRUMBES - - 1 - - - 1 1 2 - 3 1 1 - - 2 - 12 

MEZCLAS INFLAMABLES 58 47 34 40 11 54 85 38 226 23 41 2 20 44 35 30 - 788 

S.S. EN ESTACIÓN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

FALSOS AVISOS 34 16 24 39 29 46 51 20 77 12 50 6 17 53 33 24 - 531 

FALSAS ALARMAS 121 70 71 69 29 97 138 49 159 17 80 17 37 73 56 47 - 1,130 

CURSOS DE LA ACADEMIA 1 - 2 - - 120 1 15 5 - 2 - 2 1 8 - - 157 

TOTAL 907 614 691 805 289 1,421 1,542 657 2,243 275 967 116 676 818 668 585 100 13,374 

 
 


